

SLP(C)... 909-918 OF 2005  
ITEM No.MM

Court No. 5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2005  
(CC:909-918)

(From the judgement and order dated 09/03/2001 in CP Nos. 2075 to  
2084 of 2000 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SRINIVASA RAO & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 14/03/2005 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

\* HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anand A.Magadum, Adv.

Mr. E.C.Vidya Sagar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 18th March, 2005.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master

\* The matter was mentioned before Hon.Mr.Justice H.K.Sema.