

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15295-15304/2005

(From the final order dated 09/03/2001 in CP No. 2075/2000-2084/2000 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRINIVASA RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,vacating stay,permission to place addl.
documents on record,impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 25/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Rojipura, Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Vijay Aggarwal)
Assistant Registrar