

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15295-15304/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 09/03/2001 in CP No. 2075/2000 & CP No. 2076/2000 & CP No. 2077/2000 & CP No. 2078/2000 & CP No. 2079/2000 & CP No. 2080/2000 & CP No. 2081/2000 & CP No. 2082/2000 & CP No. 2083/2000 & CP No. 2084/2000 & MFA No. 5354/1999 & MFA No. 5355/1999 & MFA No. 5356/1999 & MFA No. 5357/1999 & MFA No. 5358/1999 & MFA No. 5360/1999 & MFA No. 5362/1999 & MFA No. 5363/1999 & MFA No. 5365/1999 & MFA No. 5366/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRINIVASA RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and vacating stay and substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and permission to place addl. documents on record and impleadment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 29/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14.02.2011.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master